
H314 TRENCHER

DIMENSIONS*
Trench depth, maximum
Angle of departure
Trench width, min. to max.
    Center
    Offset
Attachment weight

U.S.
52 in
35°

6-12 in
6-8 in
570 lb

METRIC 
1.32 m

150-305 mm
150-200 mm
260 kg

*Dimensions are based on shortest roller boom, 26 X 12.00-12 standard tire and wheel,
and 12-in (305 mm) pivot.
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