

## **H314 TRENCHER**

DIMENSIONS*	U.S.	METRIC
Trench depth, maximum	52 in	1.32 m
Angle of departure	35°	
Trench width, min. to max.		
Center	6-12 in	150-305 mm
Offset	6-8 in	150-200 mm
Attachment weight	570 lb	260 kg

<sup>\*</sup>Dimensions are based on shortest roller boom, 26 X 12.00-12 standard tire and wheel, and 12-in (305 mm) pivot.



© The Charles Machine Works, Inc.